
Division Team Name Coach Phones Emails
Farm AL-Farm John Kessler 724-513-1249
Farm AM-Iron City Excavating Richie Iorfido 412-671-6081 richie.iorfido@hotmail.com
Farm AM-Scoots Bar and Grill Greg Vukovcan 724-316-3324 greg.vukovcan@gmail.com
Farm AM-Tallericos Bar C Vetovich 724-816- 4714 cvetovich@hotmail.com
Farm AM-Three Sons Construction John Bartus 412-656-3632 jvbartus@yahoo.com
Farm BF-Crespo Construction Tyrell Jackson 724-494-6231
Farm BF-Quinn Concepts Brad Inman 724-601-1528
Farm FR-Novaks Brad Meyer 724-462-6547 meyer359@yahoo.com
Farm FR-Robert Bonzo and Sons Matt Brown 724-561-4417 mbrown@lifeatvictory.com
Farm NB-Bloom Jon Bloom 724-544-2780 jonandrenee7@comcast.net
Farm NB-Davis Bryan Davis 724-462-8548
Farm NB-Valentine Lon Valentine 412-478-6728 lonvalentine@gmail.com
Farm RO-Hair Unlimited Justin Egley 724-822-6906 
Farm RO-Rochester Area Firemen Mike Mamone 724-462-1969 
Farm SS-Dennis Dumpsters Chris Goe 724-622-9657 bugg112679@yahoo.com
Farm SS-Ted McWilliams Autobody Micky Jellison 412-228-1053 jellison.sssports4@gmail.com
Farm WB-Farm Ken Kisucky 412-974-6291
Farm WM-Venezie Sporting Goods Paul Lansberry 724-513-2139 lansberry1378@comcast.net

Minor AL-Minor Anthony Barton 724-683-6703
Minor AM-Andersons Candies Eric Melvin 724-799- 9988 Melvin04321@hotmail.com
Minor AM-Knoechel Heating Co Tom Stefanik 610-442-4883 stefanik51@comcast.com
Minor AM-The Local Barbershop Joe Massimiani 724-371-7044 joe.massimiani@gmail.com
Minor AM-Venezie Sporting Goods Greg Vukovcan 724-316-3324 greg.vukovcan@gmail.com
Minor BF-Hunters Personal Care Bill Davis 724-601-5106
Minor BF-Ron Lewis Chevrolet Jeremy Miller 412-974-9009
Minor FR-Freedom Cintas Chad Hein 724-316-6453 chadhein21@gmail.com
Minor FR-Greco Masonary and Remodeling Jason Reynolds 724-831-6110 jreynolds@lampus.com
Minor FR-Helisack Contracting Jason Blank 724-321-2224 Jason.Blank@almatis.com
Minor FR-Marbulls Jim Plummer 724-709-3967 plum2430@gmail.com
Minor NB-Gloor Al Gloor 412-494-0388 agbanker27@yahoo.com
Minor NB-Pasquale Bryan Pasquale 724-462-8722 bpasquale@nbasd.org
Minor RO-Murphys Funeral Home Nate Sarver 724-683-9133 natesarv@gmail.com
Minor RO-Rochester Elks Eddie Lyons 724-678-0170 eddielyons19@gmail.com
Minor RO-Rochester Elks Leann Miller 724-650-8235 
Minor SS-Franchek Heating and AC Fred Ziegler 724-986-5382 fred7199@gmail.com
Minor SS-Superior Marine Brian Hage 724-888-9052 cbbhage@verizon.net
Minor SS-William H Thompson Agency Jason Lytle 724-462-8764 jaylytle@gmail.com
Minor WB-Minor Dan Eichler 724-777-8379
Minor WM-Hands Frozen Custard Phil Woodley 724-312-5763 51pwoodley@gmail.com

Little AL-Little Josh Anderson 724-766-9145 jpander64@yahoo.com
Little AM-Bridgetown Tap House Joel Reeves 412-310-7335 joel2531@yahoo.com
Little AM-Economy Ambulance Bob Szymoniak 724-622-1311 rsjr47@verizon.net
Little AM-John Baker Painting Josh Baker 724-777-9659 joshbaker2698@yahoo.com
Little AM-Vinces Automotive Service JP Wetzel 724-624-1359 jwetzel2118@yahoo.com
Little BF-Enelows Joe Stanczak 724-624-4997 stanczakjoe@gmail.com



Little FR-Cambria Brian Cox 724-312-4566 brianjcox@comcast.net
Little FR-Young Excavating Don Fessler 724-316-3439 dfessler10@hotmail.com
Little NB-Fry Kurt Fry 412-443-8406 frysdogs@aol.com
Little NB-Ribar Ray Ribar 724-462-9168 rgribar@yahoo.com
Little RO-Rochester VFW Eddie Lyons 724-678-0170 eddielyons19@gmail.com
Little RO-Rochester VFW Mark Shaffer 724-624-6873 shaffer1977@yahoo.com
Little SS-American Hobby Center Rob Short 724-312-4286 americanhobby@comcast.net
Little SS-Rutter Electric Jim Wilson 724-312-6736 jbwilson530@msn.com
Little WB-Little Derrick Beercook 724-865-1541
Little WM-Tate and Sons Construction Don Sodergren 724-513-0856 duallres@comcast.net

 


